
SANDWICHES

HOT FOOD TREATS
FROZEN YOGHURT

DRINKS
FRUIT JUICE

FIZZY FRUIT JUICE

CHOCOLATE MILK

$2.5

$3

$3

RECESS

POPCORN

BANANA BREAD

FUN-BUN

CHEESYMITE SCROLL

BACON ROLL

MUFFIN 

NOODLE CUP

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHEESY

FREE FRUIT & VEGGIES

TOASTIE

  CHEESE /CHEESE & TOMATO

HAM & CHEESE /  HAM CHEESE &

TOMATO

VEGEMITE SANDWICH

CANTEEN MENU

WOK AND ROLL
SUSHI (4,6 OR 8PC)

HANDROLL

    AVOCADO / TUNA / CHICKEN

RICE PAPER ROLLS

FRIED RICE 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN & RICE

YAKISOBA NOODLES WITH CHICKEN

$6, $8,  $10

$6.50

$7

$7

$7

$7

$3

$3

$5

$5

$5

$5.5

$4

$4

LASAGNE

PASTA BOLOGNESE 

MACARONI & CHEESE

BUTTER CHICKEN & RICE (GF)

SAUSAGE ROLL

MINI BEEF PARTY PIES (2 PCS)

$2.50

$1

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2
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